
2. Division Herrer, Syd Match no. 145827 Day: 7 01-03-2026 City: 6000 Kolding Country: 

14:00:00 Hall: Bakkeskolens hal, 1

Kolding VK.2 Midtfyns VK

Kolding VK.2 Start: 13:59 S Midtfyns VK End: 14:19 R
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Midtfyns VK Start: 14:21 S Kolding VK.2 End: 14:44 R
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Kolding VK.2 Start: 14:46 S Midtfyns VK End: 15:09 R
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Midtfyns VK Start:  S Kolding VK.2 End:  R
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Kolding VK.2 Start:  S Midtfyns VK End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Sten Storgaard 01-03-2026 15:12:23

2° Hugo Beselga

Scorer Signe Kaack

Assistant Sandra Petersen

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

01-03-2026 kl. 15.11.58 - A Team B - 01-03-2026 kl. 15.10.41

RESULT
Kolding VK.2 Midtfyns VK

T S V P Set Time P V S T

1 0 0 14 1 '20 25 1 0 0

2 4 0 18 2 '22 25 1 0 0

1 2 0 16 3 '22 25 1 0 0

4 6 0 48 '69 75 3 0 0

Start End Duration

13:59 15:09 01:09

WINNER: Midtfyns VK

Kolding VK.2 Midtfyns VK
N Name of the player

1 Peter Nguyen

3 Konstantin Patroev

6 Shawn Sommer

7 Valdemar Hvolby Bennedsen

8 Bjarne Aabling Petersen

9 Morten Pedersen

11 Denys Kopiika

13 Mikkel Gliemann Bligaard

14 Sebastian Haahr Jensen

17 Frederik Aoqi Geertsen

x

x

N Name of the player

1 Anthon Duerlund Rasmussen

4 Oliver Munch Stidsen

8 Valdemar Munch Stidsen

9 Bertil  Bjerring Lomholt

10 Laurits Runge Bechsgaard

11 Stanley Heidtmann Pedersen
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LIBERO
12 Anil Hamidi P
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20 Kasper Krag Petersen P
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OFFICIALS
C Lise Lotte Bodi

AS Thales Fialho
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SIGNATURES

01-03-2026 kl. 13.39.17 01-03-2026 kl. 13.38.26


